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School Name Phone 
Ben Franklin Elementary School Jessica Kole 

Jessica.kole@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5300 

ext 60003 

James Madison Intermediate 

School 
Douglas Ford 

Douglas.ford@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2960 

ext 34003 

James Madison Primary School Lia Abernathy 

Lia.abernathy@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2990 

ext 61003 

James Monroe Elementary School Erin Bennett 

Erin.bennett@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2970 

ext 62003 

John Marshall Elementary School Jessica Rodriguez 

Jessica.rodriguez@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5370 

ext 63003 

Lincoln Elementary School Kenneth Slusser 

Kenneth.slusser@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5270 

ext 64003 

Lindeneau Elementary School Robert Monteleone 

Robert.monteleone@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5320 

ext 65007 

Martin Luther King Elementary 

School 
Melanie Nunziata 

Melanie.nunziata@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2980 

ext 66003 

Menlo Park Elementary School Lia Carde 

Lia.carde@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2910 

ext 67012 

Washington Elementary School Lora Scammacca 

Lora.scammacca@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5280 

ext 68006 

Woodbrook Elementary School Kimberly Romero 

Kimberly.romero@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2901 

ext 69010 

Herbert Hoover Middle School Barbara Hailes 

Barbara.hailes@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2940 

ext 31007 

John Adams Middle School Nicole Davis 

Nicole.davis@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2920 

ext 30007 

Thomas Jefferson Middle School Kathryn Jacobs 

Kathryn.jacobs @edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5290 

ext 32020 

Woodrow Wilson Middle School Alyssa Monastersky 

Alyssa.monastersky@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2870 

ext 33011 

Edison High School Joseph Ferrara 

Joseph.ferrara@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5200 

ext 35211 

JP Stevens High School Robert Urbanovich 

Robert.urbanovich@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2800 

ext 22837 

Edison Early Learning Center 

Preschool 
Tina Carrino 

Tina.carrino@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-650-5294 

ext 36107 

FDR Preschool Melissa Brandeis 

Melissa.brandeis@edison.k12.nj.us 

732-452-2939 
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